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& GTS Equipment Co. TRANSYNERGY
MICRO POLYESTER FUBER

SUMMER SPECIAL — SALE ENDS SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

GTS Equipment Co. is your WORLD SOURCE for concrete mixer and pump parts!

Order now, save money, and keep your business running smoothly.
BRIDGE MICRO POLYESTER FIBER:

Our 100% Polyester Fiber is great for flat work, sidewalks and parking lots. Our fiber will help reduce cracking and shrinkage
and conforms to both the ASTM C-1116 and ASTM C-1399 Specifications. Our fiber is cut to a standard length of 3/4 “/150.

Filament size — Standard Deniers: 4.0 denier per filament

Specific Gravity: 1.38

Tensile Strength: 141,000 to 154,000 Ibs per square inch

Breaking Tenacity: 7.8 to 8.6 grams per denier

Effect of Heat: Melts at 500 degrees F

Ignition Point: >= 1,000 degree F ‘ : -
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Moisture Regain: 0.4% at 70 degrees F. 65% relative humidity by i
Shrinkage (350 degrees F): 1.5 to 4.0%
Alkali, Acid and Salt resistance: Good
Description Unit Price Minimum Order
Microfiber—Fibrashield Econo Poly Fiber 3/4” /150
$2.77 1 Pallet
40—1 Ib. bags per box
FOB Houston, Order 2 Pallets—Freight Paid.
GTS Equipment Co. ORDER PARTS AT SALES@GTSEQUIPMENT.COM
Sales, Parts and Service CALL US FOR ALL YOUR CONCRETE MIXER PARTS:
Houston Location: Nashville Location: Brij Walia 713-703-7807 brij@gtsequipment.com
9797 Galveston Road 2103 Ritter Road Frank Campos 832-235-0144 frank@gtsequipment.com
Houston, Texas LaVergne, Tennessee Tim Graves  832-917-7612 tim@gtsequipment.com
saten =L Grady Shelton 713-805-6701 grady@gtsequipment.com
WE ACCEPT CREDIT CARDS Mary Canales 713-897-1361 mary@gtsequipment.com

FRIENDS HELPING FRIENDS — TOGETHER WE CAN MAKE A DIFFERENCE

WWW.GTSEQUIPMENT.COM GTS Equipment Co. is a Division of Global Transynergy Companies, LLC

All prices are FOB Plant (shipping from Houston). Prices Subject to change.
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